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Bryant Street
Phone South 277

SMI CROCKER-LANGLBY DIRECTORY. SMI 1605

Smith Robert, laster Buckingham & Hecht, r.

12% Hill
Smith Robert, plumber, r. 1535 Treat Av.
Smith Robert, seaman, r. 230 East South
Smith Robert Mrs., widow, r. 1810 Larkin
Smith Robert B., carpenter, r. 329 Montcalm
Smith Robert B., shoemaker Siebe Shoe Co., r.

103 Congress
Smith Robert D., engraver, r. 371 Minna
Smith Robert E., dental student, r. 309 Jones
Smith Robert J., salesman, r. 4237, 20th
Smith Robert M., barber Charles Caccla, r.

419 Stockton
Smith Robert M., clerk River Express Co., r.

932 Sanchez
Smith Robert M., laundryman, r. 835 Castro
Smith Robert R., clerk W. & J. Sloans & Co.,

r. 543 Elizabeth
Smith Robert S., salesman M. Friedman &

Co., r. 218 Turk
Smith Robert T., engineer, r. 768 Foerster
SMITH ROBERT W.

dentist, 1009 Sutter, hours 9 a. m. to 12 m.
and 1 to 5 p. m., tel. East 466, r. 2224 Post

Smith Robert W., electrician Market St. Ry.,
r. 2726 Mission

Smith Rodney, donkey man str. Humboldt
Smith Roland Mrs., ladies' tailor, 6 Eddy
Smith Roland W., carpenter, r. 324 Cortland

Av.
Smith Rollin P., printer, r. 730 Larkin
Smith Rosa C. Miss, dressmaker, r. 611 Turk
Smith Rose, widow, r. 2004 Union
Smith Roscoe H., special agent Northwestern

Mutual Life Ins. Co., r. 110 Eddy
Smith Royal L., sawmaker Cal. Saw Wks., r.

674 Harrison
Smith R. P. Mrs., waistmaker Newman &

Levinson, r. 730 Larkin
Smith Rufus D., master mariner, r. 521a Shot-

well
Smith Rufus R., millhand Capitol Mills, r.

Oakland
Smith R. W. Mrs., bakery, 324 Cortland Av.
Smith Sadie Mrs., saleslady, r. 945 Valencia
Smith Sadie M. Mrs., r. 776 Stevenson
Smith Samuel, carpenter, r. 327, 27th
Smith Samuel, lineman, r. 212 Bush
Smith Samuel A., purser str. Pomona, r. 1196

Treat Av.
Smith Samuel B., r. 501 Octavia
Smith Samuel B., engineer Market St. Ry., r.

3240 California
Smith Samuel B., salesman, r. 820b Geary
Smith Samuel C, mining, r. 412 Larkin
Smith Samuel D., dockhand Cal. Dry Dock

Co., r. 2207 Mission
Smith Samuel N., clerk freight auditor's dept.

S. P. Co., r. 1213 Guerrero
Smith Samuel P., master mariner, r. 913 Capp
Smith Samuel T., foreman gilder S. & G.

Gump Co., r. 123 Fell
Smith Sarah M., widow, r. 418 Leavenworth
Smith S. Eldridge, solicitor George H. Tyson,

r. Alameda
Smith Selden C, representative Ginn & Co.,

323 Sansome
Smith S. Grant, cutter C. Bliss, r. Occidental

Hotel
Smith S. Harrison, civil engineer, Parrott

Bldg., r. 23U Clay
Smith Sidney H., secy. Fidelity Real Estate

Co., 207 Montgomery, r. 427 Ellis

SIKITH SIDNEY M.
president Cutting Packing Co. and vice-
president California Fruit Canners' Asso-
ciation, office 203 California, r. 2140 Broad-
way cor. Webster

Smith Sidney S., accountant Alaska Packers'
Assn., r. 713 Castro

SMITH SIDNEY V.
(Smith & Pringle) r. 1900 Washington

Smith Sidney V. Mrs., widow, r. 1900 Washing-
ton

Smith Sidney W., salesman Sherwin-Will-
iams Co., r. Oakland

E. E. BlINCE
Eastern Property for Exchange

Country Property, Oakland Business
and San Francisco City Property.

908 BROADWAY, : OAKUND, CAL.

Smith Silas M., conductor, r. 3150, 24th
Smith Simon A., horseshoer, 680 Brannan, r.

828 Potrero Av.
Smith S. M., salesman J. C. Nolan & Co., r.

Alma, Cal.

SMITH S. PRENTISS
assistant cashier The Bank of California, r.
3400 Clay

miner, r. 207 Montgomery Av.
Miss, saleslady, r. 220 Golden

Smith S. R.
Smith Stella

Gate Av.
Smith Stella E. Miss, dressmaker Columbia

Cloak House, r. 1258 Montgomery
Smith Stephen, carriagemaker, 625 Howard, r.

240 Natoma
Smith Stephen, laborer Union Iron Wks., r.

19 Shipley
Smith Stephen M., machinist, r. 919 Powell
Smith Stephen S., r. 1704 Geary
Smith Sterling W. (Smith & Young) r. 2206

Buena Vista, Alameda
Smith Stuart F., clerk Wells Fargo & Co., r.

1812 Van Ness Av.
Smith Surrey W., clerk Redington & Co., r.

Oakland
Smith S. William, manager H. Huddleston &

Co., 861 Market, r. 854 Mission
Smith Sydney, mining, r. 709 Cole
Smith Sydney E., clerk auditing dept. Wells

Fargo & Co., r. 637 Ellis
Smith Sydney F., driver, r. 3012, 20th
Smith Sydney W., cashier W. R. Grace & Co.,

r. 135 Hawthorne
Smith Temple, salesman Payot, Upham & Co.,

r. 725 Pine
Smith Teresa, widow, r. 441 Bryant
Smith Teresa L. Miss, dressmaking, 2012^^

Fillmore
Smith Terence, gardener, r. 30 Octavia
Smith Terrence, expressman, r. 2114 O'Farrell
Smith Theodore, r. 361, 5th
Smith Theodore, motorman, r. 1566 Turk
Smith Theodore E., salesman Buckingham

& Hecht, r. 1619 Washington
Smith Theodore P., city foreman W. U. Tel.

Co., r. 717 Capp
Smith Theresa, widow, r. 1304 Shotwell
Smith Thomas, barber Jeremiah Callaghan, r.

38 Ellis

Smith Thomas, draughtsman, r. 2821 Pine
Smith Thomas, driver Robinson & Gillespie,

r. 1622 Devisadero
Smith Thomas, driver Thomas J. Ring, r. SE.

cor. 17th and Douglass
Smith Thomas, electrician, r. 23 Masonic Av.
Smith Thomas, hostler, r. 9% DiJteman PI.

Smith Thomas, janitor Coroner's office, r. 434

Jessie

Smith Thomas, manager Golden State Milling
Co., r. 756 Bryant

Smith Thomas, messenger Zobel & Banner, r.

434 Jessie

Smith Thomas, purser str. Alameda
Smith Thomas, shoemaker Buckingham &

Hecht, r. 1216 Valencia
Smith Thomas, ward tender City and County

Hospital
Smith Thomas B.. carpenter, 1219 Fillmore
Smith Thomas B.. machinist A. J. McNicoll

& Co., r. 1230 Mission
Smith Thomas F., clerk, r. 423, 10th

Smith Thomas G., foreman brass molder Un-
ion Iron Wks., r. 173 Albion Av.
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J. F.GUTTER WHISKEY
E. Martini Go.

54-56 First St.


